DEMOLITION & REMOVAL 1,500 SQ. FT. RESIDENCE

Durant State Fish Hatchery

Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation

Twisted Arrow Construction and SVC, LLC

6153 SMISER RD

CALERA OK 74730-3201

TWISTEDARROWCONST@GMAIL.COM (580) 920-3890

Thirty 30

n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a

Seven Thousand Five Hundred 7,500.00

(Authorized Representative Signature) (Date Signed) (Authorized Representative Signature) (Date Signed)

(Authorized Representative Printed Name)

(Authorized Representative Printed Title)

(Authorized Representative Signature) (Date Signed)

(Authorized Representative Printed Name)